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S O JEVILIKA RAJI REDDY H NO 24 07 A RANGAREDDY NAGAR CHINTAL Customer [D: 56909725
TELANGANA Branch IFSC: ANDB0001310
HYDERABAD Branch: CHINTAL
TELANGANA Branch MICR: 500011086
500037 Branch Code: 001310
Statement of Account No:131010100246557 for the period (From:01/09/2019 To:14/12/2019)

Tran Date ﬁgq Transaction Description Debit (Rs.) Credit (Rs.) Balance (Rs.)
02/09/2019 ATMWDL/+ANNA NAGAR /12837106 2,000.00 29,021.81
02/09/2019 ATMWDL/+TIRUVALLISWARAR NAGAR/TWCW1595 7,000.00 22,021.81
02/09/2019 UPI1/924414614681/DR/SIDDAMSH/ORBC/madhusrisi/ UPI 16,000.00 6,021.81
02/09/2019 NACH-DrHDBFINANCIALSERLTD/ANDB0000000002745726/175 2,574.00 3,447.81
02/09/2019 UPI1/924521113917/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.r/ UPI 21.00 3,426.81
02/09/2019 UPI1/924521117057/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.r/ UPI 21.00 3,405.81
06/09/2019 UPI1/924914354465/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.r/ UPI 149.00 3,256.81
06/09/2019 UPI1/924942027586/DR/The Inst/PYTM/paytm-1432/OidEF 1,500.00 1,756.81
06/09/2019 UPI1/924957643464/CR/AJAY EN/SBIN/9160060783/Payme 300.00 2,056.81
06/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYTASMAC 440 /11737342 780.00 1,276.81
06/09/2019 UPI1/924920811028/CR/JIVILUKA/SBIN/rajreddy36/ Hi 2,000.00 3,276.81
07/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYZOMATO /70024305 181.00 3,095.81
07/09/2019 UPI1/925017473282/CR/YEDLA A/ANDB/navyahrush/Broth 5,000.00 8,095.81
07/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYKRAZYBEE /BDR00001 4,741.73 3,354.08
07/09/2019 UPI1/925021317202/DR/ANKIREDD/SBIN/ankireddyp/ UPI 200.00 3,154.08
09/09/2019 UPI1/925023759264/CR/ANKIREDD/SBIN/ankireddyp/ UPI 200.00 3,354.08
09/09/2019 UPI1/925023923847/DR/ANKIREDD/SBIN/ankireddyp/ UPI 200.00 3,154.08
09/09/2019 Int. Pd: 010619 to 310819 84.00 3,238.08
09/09/2019 UP1/925108033458/CR/ANKIREDD/SBIN/ankireddyp/ UPI 200.00 3,438.08
09/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYSREE VINAYAKA AND/48377987 100.00 3,338.08
09/09/2019 UPI1/925138214679/CR/AJAY EN/SBIN/9160060783/Payme 702.00 4,040.08
09/09/2019 UPI1/925176969869/DR/P REDDY /ICIC/9676763802/Payme 702.00 3,338.08
09/09/2019 UP1/925180233971/DR/ SWIGGY/YESB/SWIGGY8@yb/Payme 421.00 2,917.08
09/09/2019 UPI1/925212372777/DR/BHARATH /UBIN/jbharathr9/ UPI 300.00 2,617.08
09/09/2019 UPI1/925212304924/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/ UPI 16.00 2,633.08
09/09/2019 ATMWDL/+TIRUVALLISWARAR NAGAR/TWCW1595 1,000.00 1,633.08
10/09/2019 UPI1/925340934482/DR/ Zomato/PYTM/zomato-ord/Payme 45.00 1,588.08
11/09/2019 UPI1/925476023872/DR/ SWIGGY/YESB/SWIGGY8@yb/Payme 217.00 1,371.08
12/09/2019 UPI1/925422461052/DR/Google P/UTIB/googlepay@/Sold 75.00 1,296.08
12/09/2019 UP1/925511346499/DR/AJAY EN/SBIN/9160060783/Payme 30.00 1,266.08
12/09/2019 UPI1/925519338878/CR/JIVILUKA/SBIN/rajreddy36/ UPI 2,000.00 3,266.08

Page 1 of 9




12/09/2019 UPI1/925584592496/DR/SIVA SHA/SBIN/8667451118/Payme 70.00 3,196.08
13/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYZAAK EPAYMENT SER/00216889 1.00 3,195.08
13/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYZAAK EPAYMENT SER/00216889 119.50 3,075.58
13/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYAMAZON /89051528 211.00 2,864.58
13/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYZAAK EPAYMENT SER/00216889 163.95 2,700.63
13/09/2019 UPI1/925620213866/DR/VONTEDDU/SBIN/9493748049/Payme 100.00 2,600.63
16/09/2019 UPI1/925739176698/DR/AJAY EN/SBIN/9160060783/Payme 80.00 2,520.63
16/09/2019 ATMWDL/+TIRUVALLISWARAR NAGAR/TWCW1595 500.00 2,020.63
16/09/2019 UP1/925826529119/CR/VONTEDDU/SBIN/9493748049/Payme 110.00 2,130.63
16/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYZAAK EPAYMENT SER/00216889 62.50 2,068.13
16/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYZAAK EPAYMENT SER/00216889 119.50 1,948.63
16/09/2019 UPI1/925939778557/DR/DMI FINA/HDFC/redcarpet./RedCa 624.10 1,324.53
16/09/2019 UPI1/925938002100/DR/ Zomato/PYTM/zomato-ord/Payme 115.00 1,209.53
17/09/2019 CS01 SMS Chrgs/Jul-Sep 2019/919963249543 18.00 1,191.53
17/09/2019 ATMWDL/+TIRUVALLISWARAR NAGAR/TWCW1595 500.00 691.53
18/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYZAAK EPAYMENT SER/00216889 62.50 629.03
18/09/2019 UP1/926120439506/CR/JIVILUKA/SBIN/rajreddy36/ UPI 10,000.00 10,629.03
19/09/2019 RPYRFND/925613121313/190914 119.50 10,748.53
19/09/2019 NACH-DrHome Credit/ANDB0000000003112842/2138244543 1,785.00 8,963.53
19/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYZAAK EPAYMENT SER/00216889 62.50 8,901.03
19/09/2019 ATMWDL/+TIRUVALLISWARAR NAGAR/TWCW1595 524.00 8,377.03
19/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYZAAK EPAYMENT SER/00216889 62.50 8,314.53
20/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYZAAK EPAYMENT SER/00216889 62.50 8,252.03
20/09/2019 UPI1/926342499635/DR/ SWIGGY/YESB/SWIGGY8@yb/Payme 98.00 8,154.03
20/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYZAAK EPAYMENT SER/00216889 62.50 8,091.53
21/09/2019 RPYRFND/926120279268/190919 62.50 8,154.03
21/09/2019 UP1/926411912892/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme 35.00 8,119.03
21/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYZAAK EPAYMENT SER/00216889 62.50 8,056.53
21/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYZAAK EPAYMENT SER/00216889 62.50 7,994.03
21/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYZAAK EPAYMENT SER/00216889 62.50 7,931.53
23/09/2019 RPYRFND/926212265151/190920 57.00 7,988.53
23/09/2019 ATMWDL/+TIRUVALLISWARAR NAGAR/TWCW1595 524.00 7,464.53
23/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYZAAK EPAYMENT SER/00216889 139.00 7,325.53
23/09/2019 UP1/926528163124/CR/SBIN0002/SBIN/9493748049/Payme 40.00 7,365.53
23/09/2019 BNADP/JANMABHOOMI NAGAR /H1486101 99,500.00 1,06,865.53
23/09/2019 UPI1/926551665530/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Payme 100.00 1,06,765.53
24/09/2019 RPYRFND/926220256007/190921 62.50 1,06,828.03
24/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYZAAK EPAYMENT SER/00216889 65.00 1,06,763.03
24/09/2019 UP1/926732628208/DR/RATHNAKA/ORBC/9949314355/Payme 1,00,000.00 6,763.03
24/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYZAAK EPAYMENT SER/00216889 85.95 6,677.08
25/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYZAAK EPAYMENT SER/00216889 119.50 6,557.58
25/09/2019 UPI1/926838379552/DR/PRADHANA/HDFC/9492419166/Payme 5,000.00 1,557.58
25/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYZAAK EPAYMENT SER/00216889 48.00 1,509.58
25/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYMATHU PHARMACY /44069673 80.00 1,429.58
25/09/2019 BNADP/JANMABHOOMI NAGAR /H1486101 49,500.00 50,929.58
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25/09/2019 UP1/926821315457/CR/SIDDAMSE/ANDB/praveensid/ UPI 20,500.00 71,429.58
26/09/2019 RPYRFND/926420281468/190924 62.50 71,492.08
26/09/2019 ATMWDL/+TIRUVALLISWARAR NAGAR/TWCW1595 524.00 70,968.08
26/09/2019 UP1/926952786068/CR/AJAY EN/SBIN/9160060783/Payme 400.00 71,368.08
26/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYTASMAC 440 /11737342 860.00 70,508.08
27/09/2019 ATMWDL/+TIRUVALLISWARAR NAGAR/TWCW1595 524.00 69,984.08
27/09/2019 UP1/927052545060/DR/AJAY EN/SBIN/9160060783/Payme 80.00 69,904.08
27/09/2019 UP1/927046636419/DR/AJAY EN/SBIN/9160060783/Payme 100.00 69,804.08
27/09/2019 UP1/927100855512/DR/AJAY EN/SBIN/9160060783/Payme 30.00 69,774.08
28/09/2019 UP1/927127685710/DR/P CHINN/UTIB/9710050060/Payme 100.00 69,674.08
28/09/2019 UP1/927111204176/DR/DMI FINA/HDFC/redcarpet./RedCa 1,505.66 68,168.42
28/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYZAAK EPAYMENT SER/00216889 70.00 68,098.42
28/09/2019 UP1/927172841851/DR/MOHAMMED/SIBL/Q73389276@/Payme 150.00 67,948.42
28/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYTASMAC 440 /11738278 1,070.00 66,878.42
28/09/2019 UP1/927138661804/DR/AJAY EN/SBIN/9160060783/Payme 200.00 66,678.42
28/09/2019 UP1/927120780014/DR/VONTEDDU/SBIN/9493748049/Payme 100.00 66,578.42
28/09/2019 UP1/927121120840/DR/VONTEDDU/SBIN/9493748049/Payme 150.00 66,428.42
30/09/2019 UP1/927201632813/DR/Mr PRASA/IDIB/9566080211/Payme 160.00 66,268.42
30/09/2019 UP1/927203817169/DR/Mr PRASA/IDIB/9566080211/Payme 80.00 66,188.42
30/09/2019 UP1/927202546055/DR/AJAY EN/SBIN/9160060783/Payme 40.00 66,148.42
30/09/2019 UP1/927212248869/DR/SAR TEA/CORP/9841488393/Payme 60.00 66,088.42
30/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYZAAK EPAYMENT SER/00216889 66.00 66,022.42
30/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYZAAK EPAYMENT SER/00216889 50.00 65,072.42
30/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYMax /99371416 3,252.00 62,720.42
30/09/2019 UP1/927220918148/DR/DMI FINA/HDFC/redcarpet./RedCa 72.13 62,648.29
30/09/2019 UP1/927222742698/DR/U KANNAN/HDFC/AMZN000100/Payme 14.00 62,634.29
30/09/2019 UP1/927326940790/DR/RATHNAKA/ORBC/9949314355/Payme 50,000.00 12,634.29
30/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYTASMAC 440 /11737342 1,000.00 11,634.29
30/09/2019 UP1/927400012307/DR/balaji a/PY TM/paytmqr281/Payme 500.00 11,134.29
30/09/2019 UP1/927400648240/CR/AJAY EN/SBIN/9160060783/Payme 500.00 11,634.29
01/10/2019 UP1/927418355331/DR/AJAY EN/SBIN/9160060783/Payme 70.00 11,564.29
01/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYZAAK EPAYMENT SER/00216889 60.00 11,504.29
01/10/2019 UP1/927436936438/DR/AJAY EN/SBIN/9160060783/Payme 2,800.00 8,704.29
01/10/2019 UP1/927418771636/CR/AJAY EN/SBIN/9160060783/Payme 2,800.00 11,504.29
01/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPOORVIKA MOBILES, /40938129 5,500.00 6,004.29
01/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYSREE VINAYAKA AND/48377987 100.00 5,904.29
03/10/2019 RPYRFND/927212293428/190930 66.00 5,970.29
03/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYZAAK EPAYMENT SER/00216889 50.00 5,920.29
03/10/2019 UP1/927512083314/DR/AJAY EN/SBIN/9160060783/Payme 50.00 5,870.29
03/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYSREE VINAYAKA AND/48377987 140.00 5,730.29
03/10/2019 NACH-DrHDBFINANCIALSERLTD/ANDB0000000002745726/239 2,574.00 3,156.29
03/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYZAAK EPAYMENT SER/00216889 50.00 3,106.29
03/10/2019 UP1/927613618825/CR/JIVILUKA/SBIN/rajreddy36/ Hi 3,000.00 6,106.29
03/10/2019 ATMWDL/+TIRUVALLISWARAR NAGAR/TWCW1595 500.00 5,606.29
03/10/2019 UP1/927621883356/DR/VONTEDDU/SBIN/9493748049/Payme 40.00 5,566.29
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04/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM MOBILE SOLU/00220084 4,219.14 1,347.15
04/10/2019 UPI1/927752158078/DR/AJAY EN/SBIN/9160060783/Payme 30.00 1,317.15
04/10/2019 UPI1/927728156351/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Payme 251.00 1,066.15
04/10/2019 UPI1/927732765234/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme 149.00 917.15
04/10/2019 UPI1/927757320843/CR/AJAY EN/SBIN/9160060783/Payme 500.00 1,417.15
04/10/2019 UPI1/927719693760/DR/VONTEDDU/SBIN/9493748049/Payme 100.00 1,317.15
04/10/2019 UPI1/927757565133/DR/ANKIREDD/SBIN/9346352958/Payme 50.00 1,267.15
04/10/2019 UPI1/927784973971/DR/Mr T RAJ/IDIB/9677383052/Payme 50.00 1,217.15
04/10/2019 UPI1/927722319865/DR/M RAJA /SYNB/nigilan632/ UPI 70.00 1,147.15
05/10/2019 UP1/927812938403/CR/SIDDAMSH/ORBC/madhusrisi/ UPI 4,500.00 5,647.15
05/10/2019 UPI1/927842469006/DR/AJAY EN/SBIN/9160060783/Payme 2,100.00 3,647.15
05/10/2019 UPI1/927828702470/CR/AJAY EN/SBIN/9160060783/Payme 2,060.00 5,607.15
05/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM MOBILE SOLU/00220084 4,372.14 1,235.01
05/10/2019 IMPS/927817074535/919999999999/FINNOVATION DISBURS 11,085.00 12,320.01
05/10/2019 UP1/927818605873/CR/JIVILUKA/SBIN/rajreddy36/ Hi 1,400.00 13,720.01
05/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYLIFE STYLE. /27090376 899.00 12,821.01
05/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYFUTURE LIFESTYLE /TN034364 2,318.00 10,503.01
05/10/2019 UPI1/927860203347/DR/AJAY EN/SBIN/9160060783/Payme 20.00 10,483.01
05/10/2019 UPI1/927820042445/DR/SANKAR S/CNRB/sankar1561/ UPI 52.00 10,431.01
07/10/2019 UP1/927913835958/DR/ANKIREDD/SBIN/9346352958/Payme 33.00 10,398.01
07/10/2019 UP1/928020478669/DR/VASANTH /IOBA/8939180612/Payme 50.00 10,348.01
08/10/2019 UP1/928128046657/DR/Mr MANIK/CIUB/9751277431/Payme 103.00 10,245.01
09/10/2019 ATMWDL/+TIRUVALLISWARAR NAGAR/TWCW1595 500.00 9,745.01
09/10/2019 UPI1/928228677714/DR/Mr MANIK/CIUB/9751277431/Payme 63.00 9,682.01
10/10/2019 UPI1/928312051748/CR/JIVILUKA/SBIN/rajreddy36/ Hi 4,000.00 13,682.01
10/10/2019 UP1/928315073643/CR/AJAY EN/SBIN/9160060783/Payme 500.00 14,182.01
10/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYTASMAC 440 /11738278 860.00 13,322.01
10/10/2019 UP1/928316866800/DR/ Red Bus/HDFC/redbus-pay/ UPI 1,071.00 12,251.01
10/10/2019 ATMWDL/SBI TIRUVALLESWARAR NG/01020030 1,000.00 11,251.01
10/10/2019 ATMREV/SBI TIRUVALLESWARAR NG/01020030 1,000.00 12,251.01
10/10/2019 ATMWDL/+TIRUVALLISWARAR NAGAR/TWCW1595 1,000.00 11,251.01
10/10/2019 UP1/928319820314/DR/Mr. BALA/CBIN/balaji3010/ UPI 1,000.00 10,251.01
10/10/2019 UP1/928322327783/DR/ BILAL M/BARB/ymbilal-go/ UPI 55.00 10,196.01
11/10/2019 UP1/928413118395/DR/Maqdool /PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme 70.00 10,126.01
11/10/2019 UP1/928413118395/RV/19744201/PYTM/1974420100/ 70.00 10,196.01
14/10/2019 UPI1/928511380825/DR/MOHAMMED/PY TM/javeedbhai/ UPI 30.00 10,166.01
14/10/2019 UPI1/928513880809/DR/MOHAMMED/PY TM/javeedbhai/ UPI 15.00 10,151.01
14/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYSAI SRI BALAJI /42090841 510.00 9,641.01
14/10/2019 UP1/928515824886/DR/VENKAT F/PYTM/paytmqr281/ UPI 165.00 9,476.01
14/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYSAI SRI BALAJI /42090841 113.00 9,363.01
14/10/2019 UP1/928518700579/DR/JIVILUKA/SBIN/rajreddy36/ UPI 50.00 9,313.01
14/10/2019 UPI1/928648079886/DR/ANANDRAJ/ICIC/9043280934/Payme 150.00 9,163.01
14/10/2019 UPI1/928620262330/DR/G KRISHN/UTIB/9550320351/Payme 312.00 8,851.01
14/10/2019 UP1/928710697030/DR/MOHAMMED/PY TM/javeedbhai/ UPI 30.00 8,821.01
14/10/2019 NEFT/POORVIKA MOBILES PRI 5,500.00 14,321.01
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14/10/2019 UPI1/928736258968/DR/ Paytm/PYTM/payent0609/0id94 314.81 14,006.20
14/10/2019 UPI1/928734798078/DR/Maqdool /PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme 40.00 13,966.20
15/10/2019 UPI1/928820418928/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme 35.00 13,931.20
17/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYCUTIS SKIN CARE /4124019M 375.00 13,556.20
18/10/2019 UPI1/929108750978/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.r/ UPI 148.00 13,408.20
19/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYBLUE DIAMOND.. /42078041 2,000.00 11,408.20
19/10/2019 NACH-DrHome Credit/ANDB0000000003112842/2854502968 1,785.00 9,623.20
21/10/2019 UPI1/929412525062/DR/YEDLA A/ANDB/navyahrush/ UPI 5,000.00 4,623.20
23/10/2019 UPI1/929609239547/CR/YEDLA A/ANDB/navyahrush/Broth 10,000.00 14,623.20
23/10/2019 Rev_AtmWdl/191010/TWCW1595 1,000.00 15,623.20
25/10/2019 ATMWDL/SHOP NO1 HNO 13 ~ /CPRH8680 500.00 15,123.20
26/10/2019 ATMWDL/MANCHERIAL /40246013 500.00 14,623.20
26/10/2019 UPI1/929913699654/DR/ANCHA SR/HDFC/9700181768/Payme 150.00 14,473.20
26/10/2019 UPI1/929976971457/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme 222.00 14,251.20
27/10/2019 UPI1/930014660439/CR/JIVILUKA/SBIN/rajreddy36/ UPI 500.00 14,751.20
27/10/2019 UPI1/930015182311/DR/ SWIGGY/ICIC/upiswiggy@/Payme 388.00 14,363.20
27/10/2019 UPI1/930019520891/DR/JARPULA /ANDB/rahuljanas/ UPI 362.00 14,001.20
27/10/2019 UPI1/930019049003/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/ UPI 10.00 14,011.20
27/10/2019 IMPS/930021394570/919963249543/IDFC FIRST BANK LIM 1.00 14,012.20
27/10/2019 UPI1/930084406075/DR/DMI FINA/HDFC/redcarpet./RedCa 2,035.39 11,976.81
27/10/2019 UPI1/930042511030/DR/DMI FINA/HDFC/redcarpet./RedCa 68.53 11,908.28
27/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYSHOP NO 47 /40976025 2,700.00 9,208.28
27/10/2019 UPI1/930046725103/DR/BHARATH /UBIN/9063247415/Payme 51.00 9,157.28
28/10/2019 UPI1/930092741181/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme 51.00 9,106.28
28/10/2019 Insurance premium 91.00 9,015.28
28/10/2019 IMPS/930117847443/917738922707/INSTANT PAY INDIA L 1.00 9,016.28
28/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYHPCL T T ENTERP/33282534 100.00 8,916.28
28/10/2019 UPI1/930176010351/DR/JADAV ME/ANDB/Q54793660@/Payme 10.00 8,906.28
29/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPayU_www.swiggy.i/11113565 286.00 8,620.28
30/10/2019 RPYRFND/925613117341/191025 1.00 8,621.28
30/10/2019 RPYRFND/913820269044/191025 1.00 8,622.28
30/10/2019 RPYRFND/914216220186/191025 1.00 8,623.28
30/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM /00218923 120.00 8,503.28
30/10/2019 ATMWDL/KITS ROAD BHIMARAM /20148005 500.00 8,003.28
31/10/2019 UPI1/930413373960/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme 35.00 7,968.28
01/11/2019 RPYRFND/930118001565/191030 0.75 7,969.03
02/11/2019 NACH-DrHDBFINANCIALSERLTD/ANDB0000000002745726/314 2,574.00 5,395.03
02/11/2019 UPI1/930648265282/DR/SURNAR R/IOBA/9177698229/Payme 232.00 5,163.03
02/11/2019 UPI1/930648147326/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Payme 222.00 4,941.03
02/11/2019 UPI1/930628683988/CR/RAM KUMA/HDFC/9966669901/ Ram 6,000.00 10,941.03
02/11/2019 UPI1/930648885479/DR/Madishet/SBIN/9652450826/Payme 250.00 10,691.03
03/11/2019 UPI1/930700424983/DR/BANOTH S/ANDB/shankarbha/ UPI 150.00 10,541.03
03/11/2019 UPI1/930712008137/DR/32896845/sbin/3289684544/ UPI 6,000.00 4,541.03
04/11/2019 UPI1/930848028589/DR/MURTHY /SBIN/9949296635/Payme 320.00 4,221.03
04/11/2019 UPI1/930817092829/DR/BF SIPayt/ICIC/bfsi-paytm/OidKB 4,204.98 16.05
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05/11/2019 UPI1/930925709832/CR/ Paytm/PYTM/ptmupf@pay/Cashb 3.75 19.80
05/11/2019 UPI1/930930573655/CR/RAM KUMA/HDFC/9966669901/It ra 3,500.00 3,519.80
06/11/2019 UPI1/931036443847/DR/BHARATH /UBIN/9063247415/Payme 8.00 3,511.80
06/11/2019 UP1/931018064412/CR/INDURI P/KKBK/9492750443/Payme 2,000.00 5,511.80
06/11/2019 UPI1/931072057767/CR/INDURI P/KKBK/9492750443/Payme 8,000.00 13,511.80
06/11/2019 UPI1/931018157279/DR/TELI NIK/ANDB/nikhil.tel/Payme 3,000.00 10,511.80
06/11/2019 ATMWDL/+BALAJINAGAR NIZAMPET /12217001 7,000.00 3,511.80
07/11/2019 UPI1/931166520042/CR/GADADAS /SBIN/9440072821/Payme 1,000.00 4,511.80
07/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYHPCL VINAYAK FILL/63017471 1,254.00 3,257.80
08/11/2019 UPI1/931242770409/DR/SAAWARIY/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme 20.00 3,237.80
08/11/2019 UPI1/931218454856/DR/TEKMAL M/BDBL/8464818181/Payme 230.00 3,007.80
09/11/2019 ATMWDL/JUBLEE BUS STATION PI /00916152 500.00 2,507.80
09/11/2019 UPI1/931316467136/DR/CHIDURA /PYTM/rajeshchid/Payme 500.00 2,007.80
10/11/2019 ATMWDL/PUSKUR RESTURANT PVTLT/DPRH1718 500.00 1,507.80
10/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYMORE 127104799 371.00 1,136.80
11/11/2019 UPI1/931515272165/DR/NSDL BIL/HDFC/nsdl.billd/NSDLP 8.26 1,128.54
11/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYRAVINDER RAO AND /29904684 100.00 1,028.54
11/11/2019 UPI1/931516184803/CR/BADINENI/UTIB/samanvithb/ UPI 1,500.00 2,528.54
11/11/2019 UPI1/931516454172/CR/BADINENI/UTIB/samanvithb/ UPI 1,000.00 3,528.54
11/11/2019 IMPS/931517333492/911111111111/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 2,292.00 5,820.54
11/11/2019 BNADP/MANCHERIAL TELANGANA /H0363101 2,500.00 8,320.54
11/11/2019 BNADP/MANCHERIAL TELANGANA /H0363101 1,500.00 9,820.54
11/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYKRAZYBEE /BDR00001 4,236.43 5,584.11
11/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYKRAZYBEE /BDR00001 4,250.58 1,333.53
11/11/2019 IMPS/931517354126/919999999999/FINNOVATION DISBURS 18,820.00 20,153.53
11/11/2019 UPI1/931517020700/DR/BADINENI/UTIB/samanvithb/ UPI 2,000.00 18,153.53
11/11/2019 UPI1/931572104917/DR/BHARATH /UBIN/9063247415/Payme 500.00 17,653.53
11/11/2019 UPI1/931538600853/DR/VIJJAGIR/UTIB/9010991152/Payme 4,000.00 13,653.53
11/11/2019 UPI1/931560943219/DR/ABDUL JA/IBKL/8790569399/Payme 200.00 13,453.53
11/11/2019 ATMWDL/PUSKUR RESTURANT PVTLT/DPRH1718 4,000.00 9,453.53
12/11/2019 RPYRFND/931122010562/191109 9.40 9,462.93
12/11/2019 UP1/931608492781/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/ UPI 10.00 9,472.93
12/11/2019 UPI1/931610767949/DR/YAKUB HU/ICIC/apmzakeer@/Chick 200.00 9,272.93
12/11/2019 UP1/931613123683/DR/ SWIGGY/ICIC/upiswiggy@/Payme 145.00 9,127.93
12/11/2019 UPI1/931614287139/CR/ SWIGGY/ICIC/upiswiggy@/TXN F 145.00 9,272.93
12/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYHERITAGE FRESH /47731398 384.00 8,888.93
13/11/2019 UPI1/931704652249/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/ UPI 7.00 8,895.93
13/11/2019 UPI1/931710492149/DR/ Zomato/HDFC/zomato@hdf/Zomat 72.00 8,823.93
13/11/2019 Charges for ACH Mandate Processing : 118.00 8,705.93
13/11/2019 UPI1/931713968096/DR/RedCarpe/UTIB/redcarpet./RedCa 1,805.19 6,900.74
13/11/2019 UPI1/931772957248/DR/INDURI P/PYTM/9492750443/Payme 500.00 6,400.74
15/11/2019 UPI1/931911908637/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme 222.00 6,178.74
16/11/2019 UP1/932044710433/DR/RAMANAIA/BARB/9866131889/Payme 6,000.00 178.74
17/11/2019 RPYRFND/931516024222/191114 0.75 179.49
17/11/2019 UPI1/932114637756/CR/KATTA SA/SBIN/9704448433/ OK 130.00 309.49
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17/11/2019 UP1/932114137862/DR/ SWIGGY/ICIC/upiswiggy@/Payme 225.00 84.49
17/11/2019 UP1/932115288958/CR/ SWIGGY/ICIC/upiswiggy@/TXN F 225.00 309.49
17/11/2019 BNADP/MANCHERIAL /K0363102 4,000.00 4,309.49
17/11/2019 BNADP/MANCHERIAL /K0363102 2,000.00 6,309.49
18/11/2019 UPI/932242377676/DR/Bharatpe/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Note 40.00 6,269.49
19/11/2019 NACH-DrHome Credit/ ANDB0000000003112842/3484596283 1,785.00 4,484.49
19/11/2019 UP1/932345049000/DR/MARUKALA/HDFC/9133251088/Payme 1,100.00 3,384.49
19/11/2019 UP1/932320643876/DR/ Swiggy/UTIB/swiggyupi@/Swigg 495.00 2,889.49
20/11/2019 UPI/932418625059/DR/BHARATH /UBIN/9063247415/Payme 100.00 2,789.49
20/11/2019 UPI/932448225133/DR/THAMIRI /ANDB/8686409014/Payme 500.00 2,289.49
20/11/2019 UPI/932424668773/DR/Bharatpe/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Note 20.00 2,269.49
21/11/2019 UP1/932320643876/CA Reverse 495.00 2,764.49
21/11/2019 UP1/932514144366/DR/ Swiggy/UTIB/swiggyupi@/Swigg 100.00 2,664.49
22/11/2019 IMPS/932608352149/919886675097/CAPFRONT TECHNOLOGI 1,811.20 4,475.69
22/11/2019 UP1/932608749000/DR/RHINO FI/HDFC/cashxl.rzp/RHINO 3,042.00 1,433.69
22/11/2019 IMPS/932608367519/911111111111/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 2,292.00 3,725.69
22/11/2019 UP1/932610398449/DR/GOLLA R/SBIN/gollar864@/ UPI 500.00 3,225.69
22/11/2019 UP1/932610560735/DR/ANKARI R/HDFC/raviankar2/ UPI 100.00 3,125.69
22/11/2019 UP1/932644907700/DR/Bharatpe/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Note 30.00 3,095.69
22/11/2019 UP1/932630150003/CR/AVULA KO/ANDB/9014752946/Payme 50,000.00 53,095.69
22/11/2019 IMPS/932617529114/916364900106/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 1.00 53,096.69
22/11/2019 UP1/932654398077/DR/Bharatpe/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Note 30.00 53,066.69
23/11/2019 UPI/932744268279/DR/Bharatpe/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Note 200.00 52,866.69
23/11/2019 UP1/932711200299/CR/IKOSUGANT/SBIN/caprasad00/ UPI 10,000.00 62,866.69
23/11/2019 UP1/932713348735/DR/MS GNARS/YESB/Q76347601@/Note 100.00 62,766.69
23/11/2019 UP1/932715676896/DR/V SATYAN/ORBC/vsnreddy11/ UPI 20,000.00 42,766.69
23/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYHOLLYWOOD EXCLUSI/43013291 260.00 42,506.69
23/11/2019 UP1/932721323200/DR/Bharatpe/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Note 860.00 41,646.69
24/11/2019 UPI/932814440421/DR/ Swiggy/UTIB/swiggyupi@/Swigg 135.00 41,511.69
24/11/2019 UP1/932818261624/DR/DMI FINA/HDFC/redcarpet./Note 82.95 41,428.74
24/11/2019 UP1/932876737668/DR/Bharatpe/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Note 45.00 41,383.74
24/11/2019 UP1/932819954057/DR/EKULA S/SBIN/9885452829/Payme 170.00 41,213.74
25/11/2019 UP1/932901288119/DR/ SBIMOPS/SBIN/sbimops@sb/Colle 2,000.00 39,213.74
26/11/2019 UP1/932946910218/DR/IKANCHA P/HDFC/9000847282/Payme 700.00 38,513.74
26/11/2019 UP1/933002618110/CR/IKANCHA P/HDFC/9000847282/Payme 100.00 38,613.74
26/11/2019 UP1/933006543236/DR/MOHAMMAD/SBIN/8247704804/Payme 185.00 38,428.74
26/11/2019 UP1/933013063632/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Payme 143.25 38,285.49
26/11/2019 UP1/933076993127/CR/BILLAKAN/PYTM/9700177974/Payme 300.00 38,585.49
26/11/2019 UP1/933020455582/DR/ Swiggy/UTIB/swiggyupi@/Swigg 308.00 38,277.49
26/11/2019 UP1/933022453745/DR/ Swiggy/UTIB/swiggyupi@/Swigg 50.00 38,227.49
27/11/2019 UP1/933110030193/DR/VARKALA /ANDB/Q76323247@/Note 90.00 38,137.49
27/11/2019 Inst32557 Clg THE GAYATRI CO-OP URBAN BANK LTD 1,00,000.00 1,38,137.49
27/11/2019 UP1/933134831259/DR/GMADHU K/ANDB/9000734455/Payme 42.00 1,38,095.49
27/11/2019 REJECT:A32557*:\INSUFFICIENT FUNDA 1,00,000.00 38,095.49
27/11/2019 OW CLG REJECTS 177.00 37,918.49
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27/11/2019 UPI/933122117317/CR/IKANDULA /SBIN/kpraveenre/ UPI 840.00 38,758.49
27/11/2019 UPI/933122334071/DR/MATTAPAL/IOBA/kotesh.mat/ UPI 100.00 38,658.49
28/11/2019 UPI/933200977045/DR/MISALA /KKBK/saihemanth/ UPI 154.00 38,504.49
28/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYGANESH SERVICE /42058953 100.00 38,404.49
28/11/2019 ATMWDL/+UBI BEGUMPET PSK  /NHYD7231 500.00 37,904.49
28/11/2019 UP1/933219753998/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/You r 14.00 37,918.49
28/11/2019 UP1/933219128715/DR/JIVILUKA/ANDB/rajreddy36/ UPI 200.00 37,718.49
28/11/2019 UP1/933219421740/CR/JIVILUKA/ANDB/rajreddy36/ UPI 200.00 37,918.49
29/11/2019 UPI/933313349122/DR/VARKALA /ANDB/9347539195/Payme 20,000.00 17,918.49
29/11/2019 UP1/933318650512/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.r/ UPI 222.00 17,696.49
29/11/2019 UPI/933376438197/DR/G SRIRAM/ANDB/Q38262054@/Note 50.00 17,646.49
29/11/2019 UPI/933321316987/DR/Bharatpe/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Note 30.00 17,616.49
30/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYKBL ENTERPRISES /61376405 100.00 17,516.49
30/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYKBL ENTERPRISES /61376405 100.00 17,416.49
30/11/2019 UP1/933402512140/CR/IKANDHULA/UTIB/7893457392/Payme 100.00 17,516.49
30/11/2019 UPI/933402073268/DR/VENKATIG/PYTM/7702574421/Payme 500.00 17,016.49
30/11/2019 UP1/933430173644/DR/Jesan Pa/PYTM/paytmqr281/Note 32.00 16,984.49
30/11/2019 UPI/933454428447/DR/JAGADISH/SIBL/Q56409007 @/Note 84.00 16,900.49
30/11/2019 UPI/933446183250/DR/Jesan Pa/PYTM/paytmqr281/Note 15.00 16,885.49
30/11/2019 UPI/933423897871/DR/YERRAM /SBIN/rajkumar65/ UPI 90.00 16,795.49
01/12/2019 UP1/933536539138/DR/Jesan Pa/PYTM/paytmqr281/Note 30.00 16,765.49
01/12/2019 UPI/933526006155/DR/YERRAM /SBIN/Q93260590@/Note 3,000.00 13,765.49
01/12/2019 UP1/933513368941/CR/JIVILUKA/ANDB/rajreddy36/ UPI 700.00 14,465.49
01/12/2019 UPI/933542498366/CR/INDURI P/PYTM/9492750443/Payme 100.00 14,565.49
01/12/2019 UPI/933542026461/DR/IJANUMALA/KKBK/9160482367/Payme 300.00 14,265.49
01/12/2019 UPI/933514207037/CR/GADADAS /SBIN/gadadas.sa/ UPI 200.00 14,465.49
01/12/2019 UP1/933560725394/DR/Jesan Pa/PYTM/paytmqr281/Note 30.00 14,435.49
01/12/2019 UP1/933576485061/DR/OvenStor/YESB/OVENSTORY!/Payme 222.00 14,213.49
01/12/2019 UPI/933580394712/DR/INDURI P/PYTM/9492750443/Payme 70.00 14,143.49
02/12/2019 NACH-DrTPCapfrst IDFC FIRST/ANDB0000000003460311/3 2,799.00 11,344.49
02/12/2019 NACH-DrHDBFINANCIALSERLTD/ANDB0000000002745726/370 2,574.00 8,770.49
02/12/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYFINNOVATION TECH /70024938 5,282.27 3,488.22
02/12/2019 UP1/933633303258/DR/CapFront/HDFC/capfront.r/Note 2,042.01 1,446.21
03/12/2019 RPYRFND/933200005381/191130 0.75 1,446.96
03/12/2019 UP1/933772012136/DR/BHADRAIA/SBIN/9000997250/Payme 350.00 1,096.96
03/12/2019 UPI/933719714129/DR/ Swiggy/UTIB/swiggyupi@/Swigg 172.00 924.96
03/12/2019 IMPS/933721169374/919886675097/CAPFRONT TECHNOLOGI 1,811.20 2,736.16
04/12/2019 UPI/933772012136/Fail Reverse 350.00 3,086.16
04/12/2019 UP1/933811468695/CR/JIVILUKA/ANDB/rajreddy36/ Hi 150.00 3,236.16
04/12/2019 UP1/933833548984/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme 49.00 3,187.16
05/12/2019 UP1/933900813532/CR/IKURUSALA/SBIN/9666221998/Payme 50.00 3,237.16
05/12/2019 UPI/933902148870/DR/MUTHYAMP/FDRL/8374735035/Payme 100.00 3,137.16
05/12/2019 UP1/933901706926/DR/RHINO FI/HDFC/cashxl.rzp/RHINO 3,042.00 95.16
05/12/2019 Int. Pd: 010919 to 301119 127.00 222.16
05/12/2019 IMPS/933913396176/911111111111/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 3,820.00 4,042.16
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05/12/2019 UPI1/933913782580/DR/SAI KUMA/HDFC/Q30043347@/Note 400.00 3,642.16
05/12/2019 UP1/933914315075/DR/Bharatpe/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Note 30.00 3,612.16
06/12/2019 UP1/934032861191/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Payme 49.00 3,5663.16
09/12/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYK S BAKERS 142076860 160.00 3,403.16
09/12/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYK S BAKERS 142076860 130.00 3,273.16
09/12/2019 UPI1/934316218068/DR/PARASA A/ANDB/Q42140944@/Note 30.00 3,243.16
09/12/2019 UPI1/934360935283/DR/Bharatpe/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Note 40.00 3,203.16
09/12/2019 UP1/934384598719/DR/Dhanalax/PYTM/paytmqr281/Note 38.00 3,165.16
10/12/2019 UP1/934402767263/DR/Bharatpe/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Note 220.00 2,945.16
10/12/2019 UP1/934445708963/DR/BANDARI /PYTM/9160640113/Payme 700.00 2,245.16
10/12/2019 UP1/934480021058/DR/Bharatpe/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Note 20.00 2,225.16
11/12/2019 UPI1/934512408824/DR/Jevilika/lKKBK/9963249543/Fund 240.00 1,985.16
11/12/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYZAAK EPAYMENT SER/00216889 1.00 1,984.16
11/12/2019 UP1/934576327369/DR/DINESH P/PYTM/AMZNO003003/Note 30.00 1,954.16
12/12/2019 UP1/934600613765/DR/GUJJARI /SBIN/gujjariudd/ UPI 285.00 1,669.16
12/12/2019 UP1/934627223171/DR/SWARNA T/PYTM/8297167207/Payme 1,000.00 669.16
12/12/2019 UP1/934639669386/DR/esevaonl/PYTM/paytm-8737/0id30 200.00 469.16
12/12/2019 UPI1/934620063450/DR/THAMIRI /ANDB/8686409014/ 60 60.00 409.16
12/12/2019 UPI1/934684230068/DR/MOHAMMED/IOBA/Q42885295@/Note 40.00 369.16
13/12/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYBHARAT PETROLEUM./42101165 100.00 269.16
13/12/2019 UP1/934722525752/DR/ESLI PR/SBIN/eslirajena/ UPI 150.00 119.16
14/12/2019 IMPS/934813038319/917303203328/INSTANT PAY INDIA L 1.00 120.16
14/12/2019 IMPS/934813116879/918130106960/MOUNT SHIKHAR FINAN 3,820.00 3,940.16

This is a computer generated statement & hence no signature is required.

Never Search for Bank Support Contact Details on Google, Twitter, Facebook etc. https://www.andhrabank.in/english/GenContactus.aspx is the ONLY OFFICIAL way to reach us.

Never call/respond to unverified mobile numbers claiming to be Andhra Bank support.

Never share confidential details like card no/expiry/CVV/OTP/Internet Banking password with anyone when you receive any unsolicited calls for card activation/upgrade/rewards redemption.
Andhra Bank will never ask for these details.

+++ End of Statement +++
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